CHASE O

JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A.
P O Box 182051
Columbus, OH 43218 - 2051

August 18, 2020 through September 16, 2020
Account Number:  000000556315353

CUSTOMER SERVICE INFORMATION

Web site: Chase.com
Service Center: 1-800-935-9935
00248517 DRE 703 219 26120 NNNNNNNNNNN 1 000000000 11 0000 Deaf and Hard of Hearing:  1-800-242-7383
BIANCA VANESSA PAZ Para Espanol: 1-877-312-4273
615 SAN GABRIEL AVE International Calls: 1-713-262-1679
CLOVIS CA 93612-4437
CHECKING SUMMARY Chase Secure Checking
AMOUNT
Beginning Balance $0.72
Deposits and Additions 1,200.67
ATM & Debit Card Withdrawals -1,098.43
Electronic Withdrawals -30.00
Ending Balance $72.96
TRANSACTION DETAIL
DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE
Beginning Balance $0.72
09/11 ATM Cash Deposit 09/11 1810 Shaw Ave Clovis CA Card 9200 203.00 203.72
09/11 Deposit 6000074587 811.74 1,015.46
09/11 Card Purchase With Pin 09/11 Dhaliwal Gas Clovis CA Card 9200 -10.00 1,005.46
09/14 Payment Received 09/14 Apple Cash Visa Direct CA Card 9200 29.70 1,035.16
09/14 Payment Received 09/14 Apple Cash Visa Direct CA Card 9200 24.75 1,059.91
09/14 Payment Received 09/14 Apple Cash Visa Direct CA Card 9200 9.75 1,069.66
09/14 Card Purchase 09/11 Mountain Mikes Pizza Cl Clovis CA Card 9200 -21.26 1,048.40
09/14 Card Purchase 09/12 Hotelscom9201876319821 Hotels.Com WA -10.51 1,037.89
Card 9200
09/14 Card Purchase 09/11 Days Inn Fresno South Fresno CA Card 9200 -1.08 1,036.81
09/14 Card Purchase 09/12 Att*Bill Payment 800-288-2020 TX Card 9200 -200.22 836.59
09/14 Card Purchase 09/12 Att*Bill Payment 800-288-2020 TX Card 9200 -64.22 772.37
09/14 Payment Sent 09/13 Apple Cash 1Infiniteloop CA Card 9200 -400.00 372.37
09/14 g;orcol Purchase With Pin 09/12 Chevron/Beal Developme Clovis CA Card -23.79 348.58
09/14 ggggnent Sent 09/12 Cash App*Bee*Add CA 8774174551 CA Card -50.00 298.58
09/14 Card Purchase With Pin 09/13 Arco #42265 Fresno CA Card 9200 -26.52 272.06
09/14 Card Purchase With Pin 09/13 7-Eleven Sanger CA Card 9200 -18.04 254.02
09/14 Quickpay With Zelle Payment To Candles Jpm435203361 -30.00 224.02
09/14 g;orcol Purchase With Pin 09/14 Chevron/Beal Developme Clovis CA Card -23.79 200.23
09/15 Payment Received 09/15 Apple Cash Visa Direct CA Card 9200 72.28 272.51
09/15 Payment Received 09/15 Apple Cash Visa Direct CA Card 9200 29.70 302.21
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CHASE O

August 18, 2020 through September 16, 2020
Account Number:  000000556315353

TRANSACTION DETAIL|_(continued)

DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE

09/15 Payment Received 09/14 Apple Cash Visa Direct CA Card 9200 19.75 321.96

09/15 Payment Sent 09/14 Cash App*Bee*Add CA 8774174551 CA Card -10.00 311.96
9200

09/15 Payment Sent 09/14 Cash App*Bee*Add CA 8774174551 CA Card -20.00 291.96
9200

09/16 Payment Sent 09/15 Apple Cash 1Infiniteloop CA Card 9200 -189.00 102.96

09/16 Payment Sent 09/15 Cash App*Bee*Add CA 8774174551 CA Card -30.00 72.96
9200

Ending Balance $72.96

IN CASE OF ERRORS OR QUESTIONS ABOUT YOUR ELECTRONIC FUNDS TRANSFERS: Call us at 1-866-564-2262 or write us at the
address on the front of this statement (non-personal accounts contact Customer Service) immediately if you think your statement or receipt is
incorrect or if you need more information about a transfer listed on the statement or receipt.

For personal accounts only: We must hear from you no later than 60 days after we sent you the FIRST statement on which the problem or error
appeared. Be prepared to give us the following information:
. Your name and account number
. The dollar amount of the suspected error ) o ) )
. A description of the error or transfer you are unsure of, why you believe it is an error, or why you need more information.
We will investigate your complaint and will correct any error promptly. If we take more than 10 business days (or 20 business days for new

accounts) to do this, we will credit your account for the amount you think is in error so that you will have use of the money during the time it takes
us to complete our investigation.

IN CASE OF ERRORS OR QUESTIONS ABOUT NON-ELECTRONIC TRANSACTIONS: Contact the bank immediately if your statement is
incorrect or if you need more information about any non-electronic transactions (checks or deposits) on this statement. If any such error appears,
you must notify the bank in writing no later than 30 days after the statement was made available to you. For more complete details, see the

Account Rules and Regulations or other applicable account agreement that governs your account. Deposit products and services are offered by
JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A. Member FDIC

JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A. Member FDIC

QAL HOUSING
LENDER
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